Stock Item

Cressi Ellipse Steel/ AC10
Cressi Ellipse Steel/ MC5
Ellipse Black/MC5 Int
Octopus MG Balance

Octopus XS

Octopus XS Compact

T10 Chromo Galaxy INT

T10 SC/Master Regulator Int
XS Compact/AC2 DIN

XS Compact/AC2 Int

XS Compact/MCS5 Int

XS Compact/MC9 Int Grey

XS2/AC2 Int

Stock #

HX810800
HX810600
HX814500
HX880000
HX770098
HX789000
HX850000
HX830000
HX788051
HX787051
HX785051
HX783051
HX780000

Stock Type
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators
Regulators

Manufacturer Retail Price

Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub

$23,547.00
$24,759.00
$£18,636.00
$£13,227.00
$£9,746.00

$£8,701.00

$32,569.00
$£36,549.00
$£19,144.00
$£19,144.00
$£20,314.00
$£20,885.00
$£20,885.00



