Stock Item	Stock #	Stock Type	Manufacturer	Retail Price
Cressi Ellipse Steel/ AC10	HX810800	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₽ 23 <i>,</i> 547.00
Cressi Ellipse Steel/ MC5	HX810600	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱24,759.00
Ellipse Black/MC5 Int	HX814500	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱18,636.00
Octopus MG Balance	HX880000	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱13,227.00
Octopus XS	HX770098	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱9,746.00
Octopus XS Compact	HX789000	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱8,701.00
T10 Chromo Galaxy INT	HX850000	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱32 <i>,</i> 569.00
T10 SC/Master Regulator Int	HX830000	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱36,549.00
XS Compact/AC2 DIN	HX788051	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱ 19 <i>,</i> 144.00
XS Compact/AC2 Int	HX787051	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱ 19 <i>,</i> 144.00
XS Compact/MC5 Int	HX785051	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱20,314.00
XS Compact/MC9 Int Grey	HX783051	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱20,885.00
XS2/AC2 Int	HX780000	Regulators	Cressi Sub	₱20,885.00